PA232 - ULTRA LIGHT SPORTS JACKET

PA232 ULTRA LIGHT SPORTS JACKET

SPECIFICATIE DIMENSIUNE (CM)

Buc./®

Lungimea corpului (A)
Latimea pieptului (B)

Lungimea manecii (C)

CULORI:

Transparent White

Xs
50
68
48
76

PROACT.

CARACTERISTICI PRINCIPALE

35 g/m2

100% polyamide ripstop

Ultra-lightweight quick-drying fabric

Raglan sleeves

Neon elasticated tipping on neck, cuffs and hem
Zip front fastening with reflective band

Jacket can be folded up into zipped side pocket
(Packaway design with hanging hook)

Tara de origine:

China
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[E52023: 487. pag.
[E52022: 462. pag.

S M L XL 2XL 3XL
50 50 50 50 50 50
70 72 74 76 78 81
51 54 57 60 63 67
79 81 84 86 89 91
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